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Rank

Team

Vindicators
C: Gavin Lipovsky

Block N Roll
C: KC Carlson

The Infinity Stones
C: Benjamin LeBar

THAT TEAM!!
C: Nierman Nierman

We Showed Up
C: Kelsey Alcorn
Digg'N It

C: Jesse Nielsen

Chewblocka
C: Emma Menke

Raw Dawgs
C: Airan Lopez

GC
11

10

10

11

10

11

11

10

Wins
10

7

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

10

7

W/L %
0.909%

0.700%
0.700%
0.636%
0.300%
0.273%
0.273%

0.200%

Coed Volleyball League Winter 2023
Coed Volleyball League - Winter 2023 THU 6:30 PM Standings

TPS
30

18

20

20

10

11

TPA
3

12

10

13

21

23

22

22

APPGS
2.73

1.80

2.00

1.82

0.90

0.91

1.00

0.80

APPGA
0.27

1.20

1.00

1.18

2.10

2.09

2.00

2.20

AMV
2.45

0.60

1.00

0.64

-1.20

-1.18

-1.00

-1.40

sSwW
30

18

20

20

10

11

SL

12

10

13

21

23

22

22

SW/L%
0.909%

0.600%

0.667%

0.606%

0.300%

0.303%

0.333%

0.267%



